
U10 W JAHRGANG 2007 UND JÜNGER

1. Rosamilia Tiziana 08 BTV Aarau 3:36.15 20

2. Gloor Riana 08 BTV Aarau 3:50.57 15

3. Frey Lea 07 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:51.59 12

4. Sticher Joleen 07 BTV Aarau 3:53.05 10

5. Ellenberger Jessica 07 LSG Brugg 4:01.21 9

6. Egger Nuria 07 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:03.49 8

7. Ziegler Nina 07 LV Wettingen Baden 4:17.93 7

U10 M JAHRGANG 2007 UND JÜNGER

1. Rosamilia Adriano 07 BTV Aarau 3:19.89 20

2. Oster Petter 07 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:22.26 15

3. Meier Flurin 07 LC Regensdorf 3:40.16 12

4. Staubli Noah 07 LC Regensdorf 3:40.64 10

5. Oeschger Lars 07 BTV Aarau 3:41.40 9

6. Sticher Joris 07 LR Büttikon 3:46.72 8

7. Nigg Marvin 07 SV Fislisbach 3:53.97 7

8. Ellenberger Lukas 07 LSG Brugg 3:56.13 6

9. Stäuble Gian Andri 08 BTV Aarau 3:56.46 5

10. Reift Noah 08 LV Wettingen Baden 4:13.01 4

U12 W JAHRGANG 2005/2006

1. Eberhard Trinity 05 LC Regensdorf 3:18.28 20

2. Betschart Anna 05 TV Ibach 3:29.64 15

3. Christen Elena 05 LA Nidwalden 3:33.24 12

4. Baeriswyl Renée 06 BTV Aarau 3:35.37 10

5. Oldani Loa 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:35.99 9

6. Widmer Siri 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:43.67 8

7. Marlovits Noemi 06 SC unteres Aaretal 3:43.81 7

8. Haller Laura 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:44.10 6

9. Fritschi Riccarda 05 LC Regensdorf 3:47.30 5

10. Wettstein Luana 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:48.98 4

11. Traber Simone 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:50.46 3

12. Dietschy Saloméa 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:51.01 2

13. Littmann Sarina 05 BTV Aarau 3:52.77 1

14. Albert Giulia 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:55.08

15. Sarbach Shanja 05 LR Büttikon 3:57.47

16. Mathis Rahel 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:58.72

17. Nigg Cheyenne 05 SV Fislisbach 4:00.49

18. Laimbacher Nora 05 LG Horn Gebenstorf 4:02.26

19. Frei Anja 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:02.56

20. Blöchlinger Alina 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:02.98

21. Hofmann Eline 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:04.52

22. Glatz Olivia 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:06.81

23. Sheik Nisha 06 SV Fislisbach 4:11.92

24. Kaufmann Milena 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:16.07

25. Zingg Sarah 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:22.21

26. Beerli Anju 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:22.33

27. Wiggli Yara 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:25.21

28. Huber Nathalie 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:26.91

29. Meyer Mayumi 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:31.76

30. Grogg Sheryn 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:32.03

31. Brizzi Elena 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:33.84

32. Frunz Alessandra 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:35.92

33. Brizzi Giulia 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:36.18

34. Egloff Olivia 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 5:25.86

U12 M JAHRGANG 2005/2006

1. Gloor Robin 06 BTV Aarau 3:22.07 20

2. Bloch Steven 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:32.53 15

3. Richner Matthias 05 SV Fislisbach 3:33.52 12

4. Mvungama Tshimologo 05 BTV Aarau 3:33.79 10

5. Braun Nils 05 LAC TV Unterstrass 3:35.67 9

6. Niederberger Florian 06 SV Fislisbach 3:44.19 8

7. Aubert Marceau 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:48.31 7



8. Jegge Jurij 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:49.86 6

9. Kirchhofer Leandro 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:50.35 5

10. Killer Remo 05 LSG Brugg 3:50.89 4

11. Acker Björn 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:51.43 3

12. Fischer Flavio 05 LR Büttikon 3:52.13 2

13. Rudolf Tobias 05 Ehrendingen 4:12.67 1

U14 W JAHRGANG 2003/2004

1. Rosamilia Valentina 03 BTV Aarau 3:02.85 20

2. Eichenberger Elena 03 LV Langenthal 3:10.31 15

3. Laube Aline 03 LC Regensdorf 3:13.16 12

4. Rosamilia Nina 04 BTV Aarau 3:24.80 10

5. Sidler Leila 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:27.10 9

6. Villiger Nina 04 LAG Auw 3:27.37 8

7. Ehana Liah 04 LC Regensdorf 3:28.97 7

8. Abt Leana 03 LAG Auw 3:29.20 6

9. Schryber Anina 04 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:30.97 5

10. Rizzo Leana 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:31.10 4

11. Polinelli Sara 03 LC Regensdorf 3:31.28 3

12. Heer Ivana 04 LAG Auw 3:34.05 2

13. Sutter Lynn 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:34.26 1

14. Cavallasca Morena 03 LC Regensdorf 3:34.30

15. Pose Alva 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:39.80

16. Wiggli Lani Sofia 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:46.96

17. Schreck Gesine 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:53.33

18. Grogg Cheyenne 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:56.13

19. Feltrin Elena 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:56.48

20. Klauser Nadia 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:01.17

21. Brizzi Nora 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:02.84

22. Fechner Amelie 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:04.14

23. Niederberger Ronja 04 SV Fislisbach 4:07.30

24. Schmid Nicole 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:22.93

25. Stauber Ursina 04 Satus Gränichen 4:39.38

U14 M JAHRGANG 2003/2004

1. Jaun Matteo 04 TSV Steinen 3:12.15 20

2. Villiger Florin 04 LAG Auw 3:18.18 15

3. Stukator Fabio 04 BTV Aarau 3:18.33 12

4. Suter Janis 03 3:22.42 10

5. Peterhans Nils 03 SV Fislisbach 3:28.23 9

6. Rütimann Leandro 04 LC Regensdorf 3:30.62 8

7. Scheidegger Janis 03 vom Stein Baden 3:38.76 7

8. Caldara Simon 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:41.15 6

9. Mc Ginty Kieran 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:45.94 5

10. Kilian Yves 03 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:46.39 4

11. Drack Elias 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:47.07 3

12. Ruf Cédric 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:47.54 2

13. Bauer Nick 04 SV Fislisbach 3:52.50 1

14. Fodor Marco 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:12.98

U16 W NICHT LIZENZIERTJAHRGANG 2001/2002

1. Sieber Séverine 02 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:32.19 20

2. Den Boer Hanna 01 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:32.45 15

3. Erne Elin 02 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:44.50 12

4. Haller Irina 02 SV Fislisbach 4:10.53 10

5. Nelissen Maike 02 SV Fislisbach 4:12.95 9

U16 M NICHT LIZENZIERT JAHRGANG 2001/2002

1. Suter Jari 02 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:25.03 20

U16 W LIZENZIERT JAHRGANG 2001/2002

1. Gmür Nora 01 LAR Windisch 3:09.39 20

2. Betschart Tonia 02 TV Ibach 3:20.06 15

3. Hirt Lena 02 LSG Brugg 3:20.26 12

4. Wirth Leandra 02 LV Wettingen Baden 3:37.73 10



5. Müller Fiona 02 LV Wettingen Baden 4:00.21 9

6. Agbelese Deborah 01 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:02.26 8

7. Kuhn Melanie 01 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:03.64 7

8. Weber Leonie 01 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:03.68 6

U16 M LIZENZIERT JAHRGANG 2001/2002

1. Wüthrich Toni 01 TV Zofingen 2:49.21 20

2. Lionti Luca 01 LC Zürich 2:55.11 15

3. Dardel Jonas 01 LC Zürich 2:55.86 12

4. Rohner Dominik 01 TV Oerlikon 2:56.02 10

5. Matheson Jeevan 01 TV Oerlikon 2:56.43 9

6. Baroke Max 01 Satus Gränichen 2:57.25 8

7. Huber Enrique 01 TV Oerlikon 2:59.86 7

8. Baroke Lukas 01 Satus Gränichen 3:05.27 6

9. Nitihardjo Enrico 01 TV Muttenz 3:10.86 5

10. Müller Andri 02 Satus Gränichen 3:12.55 4

11. Kupferschmid Johannes 02 TV Otelfingen 3:14.65 3

12. Mathis Adrian 02 LC Bad Zurzach 3:20.94 2

13. Fritschi Lars 02 LC Regensdorf 3:23.44 1

U18 W NICHT LIZENZIERTJAHRGANG 1999/2000

1. Canzani Anna 00 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:40.34 20

2. Lang Cheyenne 00 TV Muttenz 3:52.73 15

3. Stauber Rebekka 00 Satus Gränichen 4:02.93 12

U18 M NICHT LIZENZIERT JAHRGANG 1999/2000

1. Adarraga Robert 00 Kirchdorf 3:00.22 20

2. Erne Jan 99 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:04.20 15

3. Jörg Janosch 00 vom Stein Baden 3:05.55 12

U18 W LIZENZIERT JAHRGANG 1999/2000

1. Bachmann Joëlle 00 LC Regensdorf 3:27.01 20

U18  M LIZENZIERT JAHRGANG 1999/2000

1. Lang Silvan 99 STV Beromünster 2:38.22 20

2. Koch Timon 99 SC Liestal 2:42.67 15

3. Burgener David 00 TV Muttenz 2:44.59 12

4. Oberholzer Robin 00 TV Oerlikon 2:46.35 10

5. Fricker Cyrill 99 BTV Aarau 2:47.44 9

6. Stübi Fabio 00 TV Zofingen LA 2:48.37 8

7. Hiltmann Aurel 00 SC Liestal 2:53.46 7

8. Bernhard Linus 00 TV Oerlikon 2:59.54 6

FRAUEN OFFEN
1. Gautschi Mirjam 98 LAR Windisch 3:10.92

2. Minikus Giulia 98 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:11.03

3. Ruppen Alina 99 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:19.87

4. Droux Caroline 95 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:23.72

5. Nelissen Henrike 97 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:32.59

MÄNNER OFFEN

1. Ehrsam Rolf P. 81 TV Regensdorf 2:49.11

2. Caponio Alessandro 74 LV Langenthal 3:31.25

C-MEETING
Frauen lizenziert

1. Hacksteiner Katja 93 LAR Windisch 3:14.62

U20/23 M / Männer lizenziert

1. Dupré Armand 97 CS Le Mouret 2:28.07 U20

2. Suter Timo 98 LG Horn Gebenstorf 2:38.92 U20

3. Dölger Dominik 88 LC Rapperswil-Jona 2:47.41 Männer



4. Janser Patrick 94 STV Tuggen 2:48.02 U22

SCHLUSSRANGLISTE

U10 W JAHRGANG 2007 UND JÜNGER

1. Rosamilia Tiziana 08 BTV Aarau 3:52.75 3:42.40 3:38.58 3:36.15 60

2. Gloor Riana 08 BTV Aarau 3:56.94 3:46.15 3:53.04 3:50.57 42

3. Sticher Joleen 07 BTV Aarau 3:52.45 3:52.47 3:53.05 42

4. Frey Lea 07 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:19.66 4:07.73 3:53.31 3:51.59 29

5. Egger Nuria 07 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:03.01 3:57.30 3:54.55 4:03.49 26

6. Ziegler Nina 07 LV Wettingen Baden 4:19.36 4:04.11 3:54.20 4:17.93 24

7. Eberhard Summer 07 LC Regensdorf 3:51.90 15

8. Ellenberger Jessica 07 LSG Brugg 4:12.70 4:01.21 15

9. Hug Norina 08 LAC TV Unterstrass 3:51.79 12

10. Meier Noëlle 08 BTV Aarau 4:21.01 4:38.03 4:38.02 11

11. Zimmermann Salomé 08 TV Zofingen 3:53.09 10

12. von Flüh Fiona 08 TV Cham 3:56.43 9

13. Lorch Sophia 07 LV Wettingen Baden 4:20.73 4:26.53 8

14. Guarnaccia Lisa 07 LA Mutschellen 4:00.74 7

15. Heinze Tabea 08 LV Wettingen Baden 4:39.75 5

16. Schnyder Jacqueline 08 LV Winterthur 4:09.84 4

17. Schnyder Vanessa 07 LV Winterthur 4:18.43 3

18. Springer Alina 07 LA Mutschellen 4:21.52 2

19. Tasca Catalina 09 LA Mutschellen 5:11.27 0

Niederberger Romina 08 SV Fislisbach dnf 0

U10 M JAHRGANG 2007 UND JÜNGER

1. Rosamilia Adriano 07 BTV Aarau 3:24.18 3:19.76 3:18.40 3:19.89 60

2. Oster Petter 07 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:24.48 3:25.95 3:25.19 3:22.26 45

3. Meier Flurin 07 LC Regensdorf 3:35.85 3:44.26 3:40.16 36

4. Oeschger Lars 07 BTV Aarau 3:45.91 3:53.23 3:50.07 3:41.40 30

5. Sticher Joris 07 LR Büttikon 3:45.68 3:51.82 3:46.72 29

6. Nigg Marvin 07 SV Fislisbach 3:46.22 4:15.01 3:53.23 3:53.97 24

7. Stäuble Gian Andri 08 BTV Aarau 4:04.44 4:00.86 4:09.63 3:56.46 22

8. Reift Noah 08 LV Wettingen Baden 4:26.54 4:16.16 4:13.01 15

9. Roth Severin 07 LSG Brugg 4:30.96 4:16.69 4:23.62 15

10. Ellenberger Lukas 07 LSG Brugg 4:02.59 3:56.13 13

11. Roth Sandro 08 LSG Brugg 4:38.05 4:51.40 4:57.65 11

12. Staubli Noah 07 LC Regensdorf 3:40.64 10

13. Christen Niklas 08 LA Nidwalden 3:56.82 9

14. Müller Jan 07 BTV Aarau 4:04.46 7

15. Brügger David 08 TV Zofingen 4:32.75 5

U12 W JAHRGANG 2005/2006

1. Eberhard Trinity 05 LC Regensdorf 3:32.21 3:22.50 3:18.28 55

2. Kerber Shirin 06 LA Nidwalden 3:30.13 3:29.09 40

3. Christen Elena 05 LA Nidwalden 3:38.08 3:33.07 3:33.24 37

4. Oldani Loa 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:46.09 3:38.01 3:40.54 3:35.99 34

5. Baeriswyl Renée 06 BTV Aarau 3:42.30 3:35.62 3:35.37 30

6. Widmer Siri 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:50.96 3:49.81 3:43.67 19

7. Haller Laura 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:51.51 3:47.47 3:55.98 3:44.10 18

8. Traber Simone 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:47.63 3:52.96 3:53.48 3:50.46 18

9. Littmann Sarina 05 BTV Aarau 3:50.58 3:49.29 3:52.77 17

10. Sarbach Shanja 05 LR Büttikon 3:48.85 3:45.78 3:56.86 3:57.47 16

11. Wettstein Luana 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:07.13 3:49.32 3:51.27 3:48.98 16

12. Betschart Anna 05 TV Ibach 3:29.64 15

13. Hug Fabienne 05 LC Zürich 3:37.56 15

14. Oldani Joana 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:59.43 3:41.44 13

15. Marlovits Noemi 06 SC unteres Aaretal 3:55.66 3:43.81 11

16. Fritschi Riccarda 05 LC Regensdorf 3:54.87 3:47.30 10

17. Pfister Carla 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:47.59 3:52.93 10

18. Amrein Lea 06 LR Büttikon 3:51.83 3:59.79 3:55.74 8

19. Hofmann Eline 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:03.90 3:49.38 4:04.52 7

20. Dietschy Saloméa 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:00.11 4:00.76 3:51.01 2



21. Koch Naomi 06 TV Wohlen 3:51.41 2

22. Zé Ameli 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:05.60 3:52.87 4:01.89 2

23. Schnyder Alexandra 05 LV Winterthur 3:51.67 1

24. Albert Giulia 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:18.34 4:01.20 4:04.43 3:55.08 0

25. Mathis Rahel 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:04.02 3:58.72 0

26. Nigg Cheyenne 05 SV Fislisbach 4:10.82 4:06.31 4:02.00 4:00.49 0

27. Laimbacher Nora 05 LG Horn Gebenstorf 4:02.15 4:04.14 4:02.26 0

28. Christen Ladina 06 SC Beckenried-Klewenalp 4:02.53 0

29. Frei Anja 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:09.38 dnf 4:02.56 0

30. Blöchlinger Alina 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:16.19 4:04.56 4:23.84 4:02.98 0

31. Heinrich Cécile 06 LA Mutschellen 4:03.44 0

32. Sutter Olivia 06 TV Zofingen 4:03.46 0

33. Glatz Olivia 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:19.67 4:14.10 4:19.64 4:06.81 0

34. Sheik Nisha 06 SV Fislisbach 4:25.85 4:17.02 4:19.05 4:11.92 0

35. Morell Melina 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:31.32 4:12.16 4:21.61 0

36. Kaufmann Milena 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:16.80 4:19.64 4:16.07 0

37. Brizzi Elena 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:18.05 4:27.03 4:47.51 4:33.84 0

38. Wiggli Yara 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:27.33 4:18.30 4:28.92 4:25.21 0

39. Zingg Sarah 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:19.76 4:22.21 0

40. Beerli Anju 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:23.36 4:23.61 4:22.33 0

41. Brizzi Giulia 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:34.79 4:23.57 4:46.95 4:36.18 0

42. Huber Nathalie 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:23.69 4:32.02 4:46.15 4:26.91 0

43. Grogg Sheryn 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:24.01 4:24.76 4:33.32 4:32.03 0

44. Zimmermann Meta 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:31.76 4:25.09 4:44.96 0

45. Jenni Nika 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:27.03 0

46. Cutuna Alanis 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:28.47 0

47. Meyer Mayumi 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:44.60 4:31.76 0

48. Frunz Alessandra 06 LV Wettingen-Baden dnf 4:35.92 0

49. Roth Xenia 05 LSG Brugg 5:00.82 4:42.89 4:42.31 0

50. Huggel Leanne 06 LA Mutschellen 5:07.39 0

51. Egloff Olivia 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 5:36.61 5:30.63 5:25.86 0

U12 M JAHRGANG 2005/2006

1. Gloor Robin 06 BTV Aarau 3:25.91 3:22.74 3:22.07 60

2. Bloch Steven 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:47.70 3:40.27 3:34.63 3:32.53 45

3. Richner Matthias 05 SV Fislisbach 3:48.53 3:37.39 3:40.40 3:33.52 36

4. Mvungama Tshimologo 05 BTV Aarau 3:49.85 3:42.51 3:33.79 26

5. Aubert Marceau 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:52.44 3:43.26 3:40.54 3:48.31 23

6. Braun Nils 05 LAC TV Unterstrass 3:34.74 3:35.67 21

7. Niederberger Florian 06 SV Fislisbach 3:54.71 3:45.19 3:46.42 3:44.19 21

8. Jegge Jurij 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:51.78 3:48.70 3:47.08 3:49.86 21

9. Oster Axel 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:43.38 20

10. Bordacheva Adriano 06 TV Herisau 3:26.60 15

11. Killer Remo 05 LSG Brugg 3:52.50 3:56.74 3:48.82 3:50.89 15

12. Jehle Julian 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:49.95 3:45.51 12

13. Fischer Flavio 05 LR Büttikon 3:59.00 3:56.22 3:47.50 3:52.13 11

14. Leubin Miro 05 LV Fricktal 3:36.66 10

15. Amstutz Massimo 05 TV Zofingen 3:51.45 3:47.12 10

16. Kirchhofer Leandro 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:59.02 3:49.08 4:06.30 3:50.35 8

17. Neeser Jonas 05 TV Zofingen 3:39.68 8

18. Wetzel Fabian 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:57.15 3:55.47 4:00.86 3

19. Acker Björn 06 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:08.54 3:51.43 3

20. Rudolf Tobias 05 Ehrendingen 3:55.24 4:24.63 4:12.67 3

21. Scheidegger Aymon 06 vom Stein Baden 4:24.35 4:26.24 4:18.55 1

22. Steffen Luca 06 Jugi Matzingen 3:47.45 1

23. Gessa Quentin 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:36.51 4:48.34 4:27.52 0

24. Villiger Aaron 06 LAG Auw 3:50.53 0

25. Wey Loris 06 TV Brunnen 3:54.21 0

26. Akeret Aron 05 Satus Oberentfelden 4:02.08 0

27. Rüdiger Andrin 05 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:28.76 0

28. Roth Emanuel 06 TV Zofingen 4:42.58 0

U14 W JAHRGANG 2003/2004

1. Rosamilia Valentina 03 BTV Aarau 3:11.49 3:13.44 3:02.85 60

2. Laube Aline 03 LC Regensdorf 3:18.65 3:16.05 3:13.16 47



3. Rosamilia Nina 04 BTV Aarau 3:21.11 3:24.16 3:24.80 37

4. Villiger Nina 04 LAG Auw 3:22.05 3:21.38 3:29.06 3:27.37 37

5. Sidler Leila 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:39.92 3:32.24 3:35.36 3:27.10 28

6. Abt Leana 03 LAG Auw 3:31.16 3:36.62 3:29.20 20

7. Schryber Anina 04 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:46.57 3:43.85 3:36.75 3:30.97 19

8. Lang Shawney 04 TV Muttenz 3:30.70 3:40.01 16

9. Eichenberger Elena 03 LV Langenthal 3:10.31 15

10. Polinelli Sara 03 LC Regensdorf 3:44.42 3:40.83 3:48.09 3:31.28 13

11. Hartmann Anouk 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:30.54 3:59.16 12

12. Rizzo Leana 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:34.24 3:42.49 3:31.10 10

13. Rüegger Alisha 04 Hochwacht Zug 3:21.92 9

14. Stucki Selina 03 LC Schaffhausen 3:26.52 8

15. Zehnder Mathilde 04 LV Albis 3:44.16 8

16. Von Flüe Sarina 04 TV Cham 3:28.92 7

17. Ehana Liah 04 LC Regensdorf 3:34.81 3:28.97 7

18. Hartmann Fabiola 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:46.76 3:37.73 7

19. Brosi Alejandra 03 LC Schaffhausen 3:30.81 6

20. Wiggli Lani Sofia 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:47.92 3:50.66 3:46.96 5

21. Näf Simona 03 BTV Aarau 3:32.09 4

22. Heer Ivana 04 LAG Auw 3:42.20 3:48.41 3:34.05 4

23. Wernli Fabienne 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:54.65 3:44.21 4

24. Agbelese Mary 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:51.94 3:51.45 3:52.33 4

25. Pose Alva 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:53.25 3:38.97 4:01.48 3:39.80 3

26. Vombach Lena 03 BTV Aarau 3:32.44 2

27. Schreck Gesine 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:02.75 3:43.47 3:53.33 2

28. Sutter Lynn 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:51.79 3:34.26 1

29. Pauli Dunja 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:49.31 3:48.68 1

30. Hauser Yara 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:08.05 4:09.41 1

31. Cavallasca Morena 03 LC Regensdorf 3:34.30 0

32. Kälin Alicia 03 LV Fricktal 3:35.18 0

33. Kalt Sophia 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:44.79 3:53.34 0

34. Steimer Alissa 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:45.92 3:53.14 0

35. Dürrmüller Riona 04 LA Mutschellen 3:53.63 0

36. Agbelese Florence 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:13.33 3:57.10 3:53.65 0

37. Feltrin Elena 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:00.08 3:55.50 3:56.48 0

38. Grogg Cheyenne 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:00.14 3:56.13 0

39. Keinath Leonie 04 BTV Aarau 3:57.19 0

40. Jehle Manon 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:15.10 4:00.06 4:07.52 0

41. Klauser Nadia 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:14.13 4:08.89 4:20.99 4:01.17 0

42. Hess Eva 03 BTV Aarau 4:02.75 0

43. Brizzi Nora 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:08.90 4:12.27 4:02.84 0

44. Zimmermann Selina 04 TV Zofingen 4:03.14 0

45. Fechner Amelie 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:12.63 4:15.69 4:04.14 0

46. Niederberger Ronja 04 SV Fislisbach 4:21.84 4:14.82 4:14.89 4:07.30 0

47. Rüdiger Tamina 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:09.73 0

48. Mohamednur Asia 03 LC Schaffhausen 4:10.16 0

50. Schmid Nicole 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:18.39 4:17.67 4:22.93 0

51. Stauber Ursina 04 Satus Gränichen 4:48.34 4:46.56 4:52.66 4:39.38 0

U14 M JAHRGANG 2003/2004

1. Villiger Florin 04 LAG Auw 3:20.04 3:22.16 3:18.18 44

2. Kerber Navid 03 LA Nidwalden 3:04.31 3:01.69 40

3. Peterhans Nils 03 SV Fislisbach 3:39.67 3:39.04 3:35.35 3:28.23 30

4. Rütimann Leandro 04 LC Regensdorf 3:35.68 3:34.48 3:39.54 3:30.62 27

5. Scheidegger Janis 03 vom Stein Baden 3:43.38 3:33.84 3:37.16 3:38.76 24

6. Jaun Matteo 04 TSV Steinen 3:12.15 20

7. Caldara Simon 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:45.16 3:32.90 3:39.95 3:41.15 20

8. Stukator Fabio 04 BTV Aarau 3:26.63 3:18.33 18

9. Bruppacher Patrice Noé 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:33.42 3:28.39 18

10. Gasser Joel 03 KTV Wil 3:08.42 15

11. Meyer Nicolas 04 TV Muttenz 3:18.96 15

12. Zinniker Claude 03 TV Zofingen 3:08.68 12

13. Müller Aaron 04 BTV Aarau 3:20.98 12

14. Mc Ginty Kieran 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:54.21 3:39.13 3:55.29 3:45.94 12

15. Bircher Martial 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:45.76 3:39.54 3:43.54 12



16. Kilian Yves 03 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:49.29 3:51.03 4:05.09 3:46.39 11

17. Schaub Jonas 03 TV Maur 3:08.74 10

18. Suter Janis 03 3:22.42 10

19. Weiss Fabian 04 LV Fricktal 3:22.02 8

20. Langmeier Sato 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:41.25 3:36.85 8

21. Steffen Nino 03 LC Frauenfeld 3:24.86 7

22. Ruf Cédric 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:45.11 3:55.71 3:47.54 7

23. Drack Elias 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:51.61 4:06.84 3:47.07 6

24. Brügger Silvan 04 TV Zofingen 3:29.07 5

25. Bauer Nick 04 SV Fislisbach 4:02.09 3:56.46 3:57.28 3:52.50 5

26. Gessa Lancelot 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:50.18 3

27. Fodor Marco 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:08.85 4:06.71 4:12.98 2

28. Lehmann Cédric 03 BTV Aarau 3:33.88 1

29. Tewelde Naod 04 LC Schaffhausen 3:39.54 0

30. Neeser Tobias 03 TV Zofingen 3:42.04 0

31. Zbinden Joris 04 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:55.40 3:42.57 0

32. Plüss Cyrill 04 TV Zofingen 3:44.70 0

33. Sowndararajan Harreeneesh 04 LC Schaffhausen 3:50.12 0

34. Iacovone Elia 03 BTV Aarau 3:55.09 0

35. Renevey Luc 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:57.27 0

36. Peterhans Cedric 03 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:17.48 4:07.12 4:22.47 0

U16 W NICHT LIZENZIERTJAHRGANG 2001/2002

1. Sieber Séverine 02 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:37.95 3:38.69 3:32.19 55

2. Den Boer Hanna 01 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:39.61 3:39.20 3:32.45 50

3. Erne Elin 02 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:52.65 3:37.57 3:45.89 3:44.50 47

4. Haller Irina 02 SV Fislisbach 4:11.51 4:15.02 4:03.62 4:10.53 32

5. Nelissen Maike 02 SV Fislisbach 4:14.42 4:16.47 4:12.95 28

6. Monzeglio Jessica 02 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:06.77 4:08.77 21

U16 M NICHT LIZENZIERT JAHRGANG 2001/2002

1. Suter Jari 02 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:23.90 3:25.03 29

2. Huber Enrique 01 LAC TV Unterstrass 3:09.26 20

3. Mennet Robin 01 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:14.75 15

4. Rahm Yurij 01 LC Schaffhausen 3:15.07 12

5. Molter Silas 02 LC Schaffhausen 3:23.22 10

U16 W LIZENZIERT JAHRGANG 2001/2002

1. Gmür Nora 01 LAR Windisch 3:00.07 3:09.39 40

2. Lang Shirley 02 TV Muttenz 3:05.38 3:05.18 40

3. Hirt Lena 02 LSG Brugg 3:30.99 3:30.11 3:29.32 3:20.26 32

4. Wirth Leandra 02 LV Wettingen Baden 3:36.49 3:30.65 3:31.24 3:37.73 26

5. Staubli Melanie 01 LC Regensdorf 3:09.41 3:09.38 25

6. Laube Sina 01 LC Regensdorf 3:09.86 3:11.58 21

7. Schön Katharina 02 BTV Aarau 3:23.10 3:23.24 16

8. von Allmen Marie-Claude 01 LC Schaffhausen 3:01.24 15

9. Betschart Tonia 02 TV Ibach 3:20.06 15

10. Widmer Kira 02 LAC TV Unterstrass 3:27.70 15

11. Weber Leonie 01 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:04.47 4:01.95 4:03.68 15

12. Senn Giulia 01 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:03.28 12

13. Müller Fiona 02 LV Wettingen Baden 3:35.61 4:00.21 10

14. Akermann Annie 02 BTV Aarau 3:23.80 dnf 9

15. Ammann Lea 02 TV Thalwil 3:13.17 8

16. Agbelese Deborah 01 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:02.26 8

17. Habegger Michelle 02 TV Maur 3:14.86 7

18. Keller Sarah 01 LSG Brugg 3:35.88 3:36.97 7

19. Kuhn Melanie 01 LV Wettingen-Baden 4:03.64 7

20. Caldara Yasmine 01 LV Wettingen Baden 4:10.27 4:06.36 5

21. Brosi Daniela 02 LC Schaffhausen 3:30.65 3

22. Durgauhee Suhely 01 LC Regensdorf 3:31.04 2

23. Sidler Leslie 02 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:35.72 0

24. Zinder Caroline 02 LV Albis 3:37.92 0

25. Friedrich Noemi 01 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:51.50 0

26. Leimgruber Jasmin 02 LV Fricktal 3:52.35 0

27. Mösching Lisa 01 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:54.03 0



Levy Vivian 01 LV Wettingen Baden dnf 0

U16 M LIZENZIERT JAHRGANG 2001/2002

1. Baroke Max 01 Satus Gränichen 3:10.92 3:00.59 3:04.52 2:57.25 50

2. Rohner Dominik 01 TV Oerlikon 3:11.28 3:06.79 3:11.97 2:56.02 40

3. Wüthrich Toni 01 TV Zofingen 2:53.37 2:49.21 35

4. Baroke Lukas 01 Satus Gränichen 3:12.25 3:06.29 3:05.27 27

5. Thommen Janis 01 LV Fricktal 2:52.74 20

6. Huber Enrique 01 TV Oerlikon o.liz. o.liz. 3:13.75 2:59.86 19

7. Müller Andri 02 Satus Gränichen 3:19.49 3:11.74 3:12.55 18

8. Mathis Adrian 02 LC Bad Zurzach 3:21.82 3:31.06 3:20.94 16

9. Lionti Luca 01 LC Zürich 2:55.11 15

10. Nitihardjo Enrico 01 TV Muttenz 3:13.02 3:10.86 14

11. Dardel Jonas 01 LC Zürich 2:55.86 12

12. Wey Sven 01 TV Brunnen 3:00.27 12

13. Matheson Jeevan 01 TV Oerlikon 3:12.60 10

14. Matheson Jeevan 01 TV Oerlikon 2:56.43 9

15. Steck Elia 02 LV Fricktal 3:07.33 7

16. Peterhans Michel 01 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:38.78 7

17. Aase Njaal 01 LC Rafzerfeld 3:12.24 5

18. Fritschi Lars 02 LC Regensdorf 3:33.78 3:23.44 4

19. Kupferschmid Johannes 02 TV Otelfingen 3:14.65 3

U18 W NICHT LIZENZIERTJAHRGANG 1999/2000

1. Lang Cheyenne 00 TV Muttenz 3:46.73 4:01.85 3:52.73 55

2. Stauber Rebekka 00 Satus Gränichen 4:04.76 3:52.02 4:11.41 4:02.93 45

3. Suter Siri 00 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:19.05 20

4. Canzani Anna 00 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:40.34 20

U18 M NICHT LIZENZIERT JAHRGANG 1999/2000

1. Adarraga Robert 00 Kirchdorf 3:08.72 3:01.99 3:00.22 60

2. Jörg Janosch 00 vom Stein Baden 3:08.81 3:02.50 3:05.55 47

3. Erne Jan 99 LG Horn Gebenstorf 3:10.66 3:03.41 3:04.20 42

4. Hagos Solomon 00 LC Fortuna 3:04.08 15

U18 W LIZENZIERT JAHRGANG 1999/2000

1. Bachmann Joëlle 00 LC Regensdorf 3:27.01 20

U18  M LIZENZIERT JAHRGANG 1999/2000

1. Koch Timon 99 SC Liestal 2:43.19 2:48.69 2:42.67 47

2. Burgener David 00 TV Muttenz 2:55.42 2:50.49 2:44.59 40

3. Oberholzer Robin 00 TV Oerlikon 2:59.89 2:58.38 2:46.35 29

4. Bernhard Linus 00 TV Oerlikon 2:58.35 2:59.54 21

5. Kögl Anton 00 LV Wettingen-Baden 3:52.25 3:48.97 dns 21

6. Lang Silvan 99 STV Beromünster 2:38.22 20

7. Müller Björn 99 TV Oerlikon 2:41.60 20

8. Kölle Bjarne 99 TV Oerlikon 2:41.84 15

9. Baumann Elia 99 TV Oerlikon 2:45.44 10

10. Fricker Cyrill 99 BTV Aarau 2:47.44 9

11. Vögtli Lukas 99 LC Fortuna 2:48.80 9

12. Stübi Fabio 00 TV Zofingen LA 2:48.37 8

13. Hiltmann Aurel 00 SC Liestal 2:53.46 7


